House

2,240 Sqft - 1915 14th Ave, Greeley, Colorado

80631

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
930856
$339,900
4

1

2,240 Sqft

1929

UusS

Cco

Weld

Greeley

Glenmere Heights

80631

Features

J

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace




